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WOODFAST

SQUARE SHANK MORTISER CHISEL BIT BY WOODFAST

These 3/4" Shank Bits are ideal for cutting square mortise

SKU Option
8043072 Size: 10mm
8043073 Size: 12mm
8043070 Size: 6mm
8043071 Size: 8mm

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main
Drive Type

Imperial (SAE) / Metric / Torx

holes and are suitable for use with Chisel Mortising Machines

or with a suitable Drill Press Mortising Attachment Kit.
Available in Metric and Imperial Sizes. These industrial
Mortise Bits are also available in 5Pce Kits.

Options

WFT29-201/6

WFT29-201/10

WFT29-201/12

WFT29-201/8

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #
WFT29-201/10
WFT29-201/12
WFT29-201/6
WFT29-201/8

Mortise Chisel Bit
8043070
WFT29-201/6
735745531396
Woodfast

8mm

3/4" Drive
Metric

1.48 kg
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Price

$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95



