



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com



SQUARE SHANK MORTISER CHISEL BIT BY WOODFAST





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8043072	Size: 10mm	WFT29-201/10	\$19.95
8043073	Size: 12mm	WFT29-201/12	\$19.95
8043070	Size: 6mm	WFT29-201/6	\$19.95
8043071	Size: 8mm	WFT29-201/8	\$19.95





These 3/4" Shank Bits are ideal for cutting square mortise holes and are suitable for use with Chisel Mortising Machines or with a suitable Drill Press Mortising Attachment Kit. Available in Metric and Imperial Sizes. These industrial Mortise Bits are also available in 5Pce Kits.

Options

WFT29-201/6 WFT29-201/10 WFT29-201/12 WFT29-201/8